WINNERS 2016

Royal National Capital Agricultural Society

CLASS A  Agricultural Heritage Prize — (theme: Australian Heritage )

First Al5 Sonja Bowden Flemington

Second A21 Isla Jean Patterson  Lanyon Homestead

Third Al8 Noeline Millar

Highly Commended A3 Wanda Driscoll

CLASS B Oil or Acrylic (any subject)

First B22 Mark Redzic Murrumbidgee
Morning

Second B36 Sandra House Gums, Lake St Clair Lodge

Third B51 Noeline Millar The Old
Homestead

Highly Commended B34 Carol Lilley Grazing

CLASSC Pastel (any subject)

First C65 Tim Hardy Storm in Bay

Second C58 Ellouise Theron Twilight

Third C56 Megan Dixon-Dawes Mt.Rogers,ACT

Highly Commended C55 Victoria Doyle Red Kayak

CLASS D Drawing (any subject)

First D78 Sonja Bowden Merion

Second D84 Tim Hardy Back Street

Third D81 Melody Stewart Under the Canopy

Highly Commended D75 Alex Stalker-Booth  Indy

CLASSE Mixed Media (any style)

First E281 Maria Boreham Corymbia Ficifolia

Second E94 Val Fitzpatrick Last Run

Third E96 Branden Fitzsimmons Birds eye View

Highly Commended E87 Wanda Driscoll Rock Outcrop

CLASS F Photographs Black and White (any subject)

First F107 Robert Mc Hugh Feral

Second F104 Paul Livingston Blues Singer

Third F112 Amanda MacKinnell Frosty Start



Highly Commended

CLASS G

First
Second

Third

Highly Commended

CLASS H
First
Second
Third
High Commended
CLASS |
First

Second
Third

Highly Commended

CLASS J

First
Second
Third

Highly Commended

CLASS K

First
Second

Third

Highly Commended

CLASS L

F109

G116
G120

G121
G245

H141

H126
H130
H136

1168
1155
1151
1162

Watercolor (any subject)

J178
Jigl
J180
J172

K10
K184

K188

K195

Portrait or Figure Subject

Carolyn Hall

Photographs Colour (portrait or people)

Paul Livingston

Amanda MacKinnell

Amanda Pratt

Amanda MacKinnell

Photographs Colour (landscape or places)

Phil Staines

Rod Burgess
Rod Burgess

Amanda MacKinnell

Photographs Colour (any subject)

Amanda Pratt
Gary Bulluss

Amanda MacKinnell

Gary Bulluss

Noeline Millar
Isla Jean Patterson
Wanda Driscoll
Vivien Pinder
Black Cockatoo

Regina Brewster
David Lake

Sue Hudson

Peter Schlump

Simplicity

Hats
Bagdhol
Grandmother
Uncle Frank
Nepalese
Gentleman

Retired Work
Horse
Remembrance
Rockpool
Broulee Clouds

Textures
Friendly Rivals
Elephant Portrait
Blood Moon |

Safe Moorings, Tas.
Wee Jasper Country
Floral

Yellow tailed

Landscape Rural, Sea/Water, Land, Town or Urban

Wild Things

On Dry Ground
Stockton

Stormy Clouds
Braidwood

Low Tide Kioloa



First

Second

Third

Highly Commended

CLASS M  Still Life

First

Second
Third
Highly Commended

CLASS N Miniature

First
Second

Third
Highly Commended

CLASS O

First

Second

Third

Highly Commended
Highly Commended

CLASS R
First

Second
Third
Highly Commended

CLASS V

First

Second

Third

High Commended

Calligraphy

L216
L211
L213
L212

M226

M227
M223
M229

N239

N235

N241
N242

0253
0150
0169
0254
0256

Botanic Art (any medium)

R274

R285
R279
R282

V279
V301
V295
V290

Ellouise Theron
Sukhvinder Saggu
Sonja Bowden
Regina Brewster

Sikhvinder Saggu
Camelia Smith

Megan Dixon-Dawes
Neil Sloan

Samuel Milkovits
Regina Brewster

Sandra House
Noeline Millar

Mystery Girl
Profile with Turban
Nikki and Nanna
Letters from Home

Still Life with
Reds and Greens
Red Kale

Still Life

Coffee with one or
two sugars

Feathers from a
Rock Pigeon
Water Dragon and
Wild Fungi

Hall Landscape
Waterways,

Venice |l

Deborah Carraro
Angela Hillier
Christine Wilde
Jillian Robertson
Lyndell Dobbs

Kristen O’Keeffee

Eva Henry
Merrell Davis
Maria Boreham

Young Images 12 years and under

Tom Lilley
Maanav Saggu
Madeleine McCoy

Risk

Numbers |
Norther Lights
Untitled
Lighta Lamp

Hardenbergia
Violacea Rose

Telopea Speciocissima

Botanic Art
Rosehip

Creation
Untitled
Snowy Owl

Daniel Barftholomaeus Waters edge



CLASSW  Young Images 13 years to 17 years

First W232 Hayley Steel Lerong

Second W330 Jennifer Carter Suits

Third W339 Courtney Gillogly  Flowers

Highly Commended W313 David Cavenagh Always Watching
Highly Commended W320 Charlotte Mason The Change
Highly Commended Wa337 Branden Fitzsimmons Salt Bush Blue

CLASS Y Young Images/Photographs (No Digital Enhancements)

First Y355 Kimberley Laidler  Jenny Wrens
Second Y341 Holly Pullford Enjoying Life
Third Y356 Lachlan Donohue Image 2
Highly Commended Y352 David Cavenagh Flax Grass at Sunset
Champion Exhibit B22 Mark Redzic “Murrumbidgee
Morning”
Reserve Champion C65 Tim Hardy “Storm in Bay”
Agricultural Heri8tage Prize Al5 Sonja Bowden “Flemington”
Young Artist Advancement Award W311 Aislinn Smith “Constellations”

Special “Hanging” Prize awarded by the hangers of the art works, proudly
sponsored by Buvelot Picture Framers
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